LED SUPER SLIM DOWNLIGHT
INTRODUCTION
The Synerji Super Slim LED Downlights combine exceptional light output with excellent transmittance
in a sleek, modern design. Available in 6W, 12W, 18W, and 24W options, these versatile lights offer
flexible installation choices including suspended, surface-mounted, and recessed applications. With
their ultra-slim profile, they fit seamlessly into any workspace, delivering efficient, reliable illumination
without compromising on style.
NB - MUST BE INSTALLED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN
DIMENSIONS
recessed surface mounted
LED SUPER SLIM DOWNLIGHT
INTRODUCTION
The Synerji Super Slim LED Downlights combine exceptional light output with excellent transmittance
in a sleek, modern design. Available in 6W, 12W, 18W, and 24W options, these versatile lights offer
flexible installation choices including suspended, surface-mounted, and recessed applications. With
their ultra-slim profile, they fit seamlessly into any workspace, delivering efficient, reliable illumination
without compromising on style.
by
D
O
W
N
LI
G
HT
S
DOWNLIGHT FITTINGS
2
NB - MUST BE INSTALLED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN
LED SUPER SLIM
DOWNLIGHT 18W
SYRCL18W
DIMENSIONS
Ø225mm
11
m
m
Ø205mm
Cutout
Ø205mm
Wattage: 18W Integrated LED
Lumens: 1440 lm
Lumen Efficacy: 80 lm/W
CCT Changeable:
4000K/5000K/6500K
Voltage: 220–240V ~ 50 Hz
Beam Angle: 110°
LS: 25 000 hrs
PF: 0.5
IP Rating: IP20
CRI (Ra): >80